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# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 KOVAČÍK Ivan 2002 SŠŠ Banská Bystrica 572
2 HÁJIK Marcel 2002 SOŠ IT Banská Bystrica 565
3 KAPUSTA Šimon 2003 Gymnázium Tajovského Banská Bystrica 545
4 ŠVORC Kristián 2002 SSOŠH Železiarne Podbrezová 531
5 CVACHO Amadeus 2002 Gymnázium J. Chalupku Brezno 520
6 AŠTÁLOŠ Samuel 2003 HA Brezno 518
7 KOŠTIAL Matej 2003 Gymnázium J. Chalupku Brezno 489
8 DIŽKA Matúš 2003 SŠ Školská Banská Bystrica 486
9 JANDÍK Eduard 2003 EG Skuteckého Banská Bystrica 484
10 LAUKO Michal 2003 SOŠHSaO Banská Bystrica 482
11 SLANČOK Filip 2003 SŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica 481
12 HOLKA Tomáš 2003 SŠ Školská Banská Bystrica 474
13 BOBOT Libor 2003 SOŠ IT Banská Bystrica 464
14 SOKOL Tomáš 2002 OA Brezno 460
15 MOCNÝ Matúš 2002 SOŠ Tisovec 438
16 HRNČIARIK Jakub 2002 SOŠHSaO Banská Bystrica 437
17 CHLÁDEK Christofer 2003 SSOŠH Železiarne Podbrezová 425
18 FOĽTÁN Aleš 2002 SOŠ Tisovec 400
19 ANTAL Ivan 2002 SOŠ Tisovec 366

ČERNÁK Samuel 2003 SŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica NM
HRIC Matúš 2002 SOŠ IT Banská Bystrica NM
SALUGA Kristián 2001 SŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica NM
ŠKORŇA Dávid 2003 HA Brezno NM

1 2 3 4 5 6
KOVAČÍK Ivan 551 535 x 522 572
HÁJIK Marcel 502 543 x 515 565
KAPUSTA Šimon 466 520 486 545 515
ŠVORC Kristián 514 517 531 x 478
CVACHO Amadeus 520 508 513 x 507
AŠTÁLOŠ Samuel 508 518 509 502 503
KOŠTIAL Matej 470 489
DIŽKA Matúš 451 486
JANDÍK Eduard 484 x
LAUKO Michal 482 464
SLANČOK Filip 481 x
HOLKA Tomáš x 474
BOBOT Libor 464 x
SOKOL Tomáš 423 460
MOCNÝ Matúš 438 x
HRNČIARIK Jakub 437 428
CHLÁDEK Christofer 425 x
FOĽTÁN Aleš 400 x
ANTAL Ivan 366 x
ČERNÁK Samuel x x
HRIC Matúš x x
SALUGA Kristián x x
ŠKORŇA Dávid x x
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